Sailwave results for Helsinki Regatta 2016 by Helsinki Sail Racing Management at Helsinki 1-3.7.2016 2016

Helsinki Regatta 2016 by Helsinki Sail Racing Management

3.7.2016
Rank Nat
1st  FIN
2nd FIN
3rd  FIN
4th  FIN
5th  FIN
6th  EST
7th  FIN
7th  FIN
Rank Nat
1st  FIN
2nd FIN
3rd  FIN
4th  FIN
5th  FIN
6th  FIN
7th  FIN
8th  FIN
9th  FIN
10th FIN
11th  FIN

Helsinki 1-3.7.2016

Results are provisional as of 9:58 on July 3, 2016

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Fleet Boat
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8768

8927
9069

8678
8053

7824
8127

7922

8466
8632

8352

470

470

470

470

470

470

470

470

Fleet

505

505
505

505
505

505
505

505

505
505

505

BLONDI
Il

Gloria

Palina 1

Hanna

Club

HSK

NJK/HSK

TPS

HSK

EPS

UPS

P

MP

470 Fleet

HelmName CrewName

Joonas Niklas Lindgren
Lindgren

Niki Blassar Mikaela Wulff

Miikka Matias Mikkola

Nikkila

Jarkko Heikki Elomaa

Havas

Julia Toroi Sofia Toroi

Monika Erica Partanen

Mikkola

Akseli Lauri Virtanen

Keskinen

Rosa lauantaina ? - sunnuntaina

Lindqvist Anna Kangas

505 Fleet

R1
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
9.0
OCS
5.0
9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

Giiamari

Au pair

Stig-
Helmer

Pinkkiviiva

Jekku

Lissu

Club

SP

ASS
KuoPS

LPS
HSK
TaPs
Vene
71
WSF

VVK

HSK

HelmName CrewName
Jukka Antti Salonen (HYP)
Nieminen

Kaj Lindfors Johan Halonen / ASS

Jari Tuomas Laurila, EMK
Hamstrém

Tatu Miettinen

Petri Ebeling  Petri Ebeling HSK / Juhani
Heimsch KoPu

Erkka lkonen  Jukka Suonpaa

Raimo Raita Juha Nurmela

Olle Martonen Mikael Nylund

Hannu Poyry

Rosemarie Vertti Niemi

Hartman

Kari Lehtonen Timo Vennonen / HSK

5m Fleet

R1

1.0

2.0
3.0

4.0
5.0

8.0

12.0
OCSsS

6.0

10.0
9.0

7.0

R2

1.0

20
4.0

3.0
5.0

7.0
6.0

8.0
10.0

12.0
0Cs
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R3
1.0
3.0
20
5.0
4.0
9.0
DNC
9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

R3
3.0

20
1.0

5.0
4.0

7.0
6.0

9.0

8.0
10.0

12.0
DNF

Total

3.0

7.0

8.0

13.0

18.0

20.0

27.0

27.0

Total

50

6.0
8.0

12.0
14.0

22.0
24.0

24.0

26.0
29.0

31.0

Nett

3.0

7.0

8.0

13.0

18.0

20.0

270

27.0

Nett

5.0

6.0
8.0

12.0
14.0

220
24.0

24.0

26.0
29.0

31.0
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Nat SailNo Fleet
FIN 2 5m

4 5m
FIN 35 5m

45 5m
FIN 12 5m
FIN 33 5m
Nat SailNo Fleet
FIN 67 6mR
FIN 51 6mR
S 2 6mR

30 6mR
FIN 36 6mR
FIN 60 6mR
FIN 44 6mR
L 35 6mR
FIN 77 6mR
FIN 76 6mR
FIN 39 6mR
FIN 63 6mR
FIN 49 6mR
Nat SailNo Fleet
FIN 17 8mR
FIN 16 8mR
FIN 2 8mR
RUS 4 8mR

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

Barbro

Liss-Gun
11

Lina

Rode orm

Club HelmName CrewName R1
M Lasse Sihvoin Hasse Ekman 1.0
70RET
NJK  Wisa Jussi Salokangas, Jyrki 70RET
Salokangas Tammivuori
70RET
HSS Marko Pasanen 70RET
HSS Puitti Tiikikka Putti Tiilikka, Anita P6s6, Jani 7.0
P6s6 DNC
6mR Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat
Djinn
May Be

VI
May Be
\%

JOY
Off
Course
TOY

Elinore

Antje

Victoria

Jolanda

Borée Il

Sara af
Hango

Club HelmName CrewName

NJK

NJK

HSS

HSS

HSK

HSF

VVK

HSS
HSS

BS
HSS

NJK

Henrik
Andersin

Oscar
Andersin

Tapio
Lehtinen

Kari
Loukola

Heikki
Pulsa

Eero
Lehtinen

Antti Kaarto

Tom Jacoby

Arvid
Segercrantz

Tom Ek

Marek
Hintze

Henrik
Tenstrom

Chris Winter, Robert Nyberg, Allan Savolainen, Jacob
Grankvist

Karl-Gustav Pihl, Daniel Niemi, Oscar Andersin,
Bernhard Brink, Thomas Knudsen

Ismo Hentula, Matti Sten, Mats Wagner, Juuso Loukola
Kaj Karumaa, Helena Skogman, Taneli Oksama,
Santeri Kaitila

Kenneth Varsanpaa, Jolle Blassar, Mana Backstrom,
Eero Kairamo

Pasi Kaarto, Samuli Vapaasalo, Severi Lainevuo,
Matias Muoniovaara

Tom Jacoby, Nina Jacoby, Toni Kotiranta

Herman Segercrantz, Matias Londen, Sebastian
Cedercreutz, Joachim Berggardh

Team Jolanda

Henrik Tenstréom, Johnny Winquist, ,Maku Mannstrom,
Nappe Molander, Basti Blechingberg

8mR Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

Luna

llderim

Sagitta

Astra
Il

Club

HSS

HSS

HSS

River
Club/
HSS

HelmName

Harri
Roschier

Mikke
Stelandef

Timo
Saalasti

Alexey
Rusetsky

CrewName

Harri Roschier, Jouni Seppi, Timo Meras, Niko
Roschier, Markus Roschier, Antti-Pekka Raitisto,
Kimmo Viljamaa

Mikke, Pekka, Juha, Panu, Johny, Matt, Jukka
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R2

4.0
1.0
20

3.0
5.0
7.0
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R1

1.0

20

3.0

4.0
50
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7.0

8.0

9.0
10.0

11.0
12.0

14.0
DNC

R1

4.0

20

3.0

1.0

20

4.0

3.0

Total

5.0
8.0
9.0

10.0
12.0
14.0

Total

1.0

20

3.0

4.0
50

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0
10.0

11.0
12.0

14.0

Total

20

6.0

6.0

6.0

Nett

5.0
8.0
9.0

10.0
12.0
14.0

Nett

1.0

20

3.0

4.0
5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0
10.0

11.0
12.0

14.0

Nett

20

6.0

6.0

6.0
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Finn Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Nat SailNo Fleet Boat Club HelmName CrewName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett

1st FIN 225 Finn Haka NJK Mikael (3.00 20 20 10 1.0 1.0 10.0 7.0
Hyryléinen

2nd FIN 99 Finn RPS Jesse 2.0 3.0 30 20 (4.0 20 16.0 120
Kylanpaa

3rd FIN 26 Finn Coachd4pro HSK Joonatan 6.0 (70) 10 30 20 30 220 15.0

ir Partinen
4th FIN 229 Finn flying Mahabad ~ Ahmad 1.0 1.0 60 90 60 (110 340 230
carpet sailing Ahmadi 0CS)
association

5th FIN 226 Finn Coachdpro HSK Jukka (7.0) 50 40 40 30 70 30.0 23.0
Partinen

6th FIN 112 Finn RPS Seppo 4.0 (900 90 50 50 50 37.0 28.0
Ajanko

7th FIN 227 Finn HSS Ronnie (10.0) 6.0 50 70 90 6.0 43.0 330
Roos

8th SWE 6 Finn NJK Anton 8.0 (10.0) 80 80 80 40 46.0 36.0
Therman

9th FIN 9 Finn OPS Henri (9.0) 80 70 60 70 80 450 36.0
Koski

10th FIN 18 Finn HSK Jukka 5.0 4.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 (11.0 50.0 39.0
Alanne DNS)

Finn Express Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Nat SailNo Fleet Boat Club HelmName CrewName R1 R2 Total Nett

1st FIN 2674 Finn Charlotta NJK  Harald Hannelius 1.0 1.0 20 2.0
Express

2nd FIN 2583 Finn Lilie EPS Ville Hankalin Laura Hankalin, Timo Metsala 3.0 20 50 5.0
Express

3rd FIN 2545 Finn Merelli MP Antti Salovuori 20 3.0 50 5.0
Express

4th FIN 10983 Finn Subbota HLVK Alex Osipov 6.0 40 100 10.0
Express

5th FIN 3500 Finn Melissa KLV Erno Kniivila Niina KoskiOskari NiemiLaura 40 6.0 100 10.0
Express Viitanen

6th FIN 2040 Finn Estelle NJK  Carl-Gustaf 50 5.0 10.0 10.0
Express Wennstréom

7th FIN 2216 Finn Anneli ov Panu Ranta 70 70 140 140
Express

Finsk Sarklass A Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Nat SailNo Fleet Boat Club HelmName CrewName R1 R2 Total Nett

1st  FIN 29 Finsk sly Eva HSS Jukka Jukka Ahokas, kippari, Télla hetkel& tiedossa 10 20 30 30
Sarklass Ahokas oleva miehistd: Antti Ahokas, Jenny Osterman
A

2nd L 08 Finsk Bellona SPS Matti 3.0 1.0 40 4.0
Sarklass Ervamaa
A

3rd FIN 19 Finsk Alien SuPS Camilla Skipper: Camilla Ekholm, muut ilmoitetaan 20 3.0 50 5.0
Sarklass Ekholm myohemmin
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A
SailNo Fleet
879 H-
vene
864 H-
vene
826 H-
vene
904 H-
vene
958 H-
vene
954 H-
vene
796 H-
vene
833 H-
vene
705 H-
vene
892 H-
vene
51 H-
vene
890 H-
vene
931 H-
vene
902 H-
vene
866 H-
vene
957 H-
vene
948 H-
vene
916 H-
vene
896 H-
vene
949 H-
vene
885 H-
vene
SailNo Fleet
302

306

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

WB Sails
Merith

Erika 3

Sini X

Wenda
Viktoria
Autorekisteri.fi
Ariel

Seaking
Sailing Team
Royal Surfer
Alandia Sailing
Team

Dextra
Katariina
Hertta-Assé

Satu Salmivalli

President

Valentina

Natalia

h sailmaker

Ankanpoika 3

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

Kansanvene Miru

Kansanvene Filur

Club

Heips

TPS

N

Merenkavijat

NPS

UPS

HSK

RPS

Heips

NPS

Ass

TaPS

HSK

HSK/SPS

HSK

KPS/KSS

NJK

ESS

TPS

LPS

H-vene Fleet

HelmName
Petri Hillberg
Teppo Jara
Petro

Palviranta

Juhani Seppa

Jan Forsbom

Tapani Palmu

Jukka
Saarikorpi

Ville Ammala

Tomi Alitalo

Pauli
Immonen

Staffan
Lindberg

Jussi
Karjalainen

Matti
Pehkonen

Anssi
Narvala

Satu
Salmivalli

Jyrki
Lindstréom

Jonathan
Westerlund

Johan Olin

Roope
Heikkila

Jaakko
Salonen

CrewName
Anssi Lyden, Lauri Lehtinen,
Christer Baggstrom

Mikko Hongell, Ville Ruusunen
llkka Airaksinen, Tapio Anttila
Erik Sarmakari, Jarkko Laine
Timo Lankinen, liro Térnstrom,
Hanna Haaksi

nn nn

Jukka Saarikorpi, Markus

Hongisto, Mikko Koho

Pekka Ammala, Mikko
Fagerstrom

Lehtinen Harri, Lehtinen Jyri
Peter Lumme, Matti
Juhannusvuori

Thomas Hallberg, Manni Borg
Otto Lahteenkorva, XXX
Aapo Heijola, Timo Caravits
Mikko Eronen, Lasse

Skogstrom

Aleksi Kallio, Kalevi
Kumpulainen

Rasmus Linstrom, Marja
Luumi, Emmi Savonen

Gunnar Westerlund, Ralf
Ekqvist

Tobias Elgh, Frey Werner

Jyrki Mamia, Veli Pekka Maki

Jari Halmeoja LPS, Ismo
Hillberg HeiPS

Kansanvene Fleet

Club

HSK
HTPS

HelmName CrewName

Antti Vallittu

Jarmo Vesa Peipinen, Aimo
Vehkakoski Hautojarvi

R1 R2
20 1.0
4.0 4.0
8.0 20
7.0 3.0
3.0 7.0
5.0 6.0
6.0 8.0
140 5.0
120 90
100 11.0
1.0 220
DNC
13.0 13.0
17.0 10.0
16.0 120
15.0 15.0
9.0 220
DNC
1.0 220
DNC
19.0 140
18.0 220
DNC
220 220
DNC DNC
220 220
DNC DNC
R1 R2
1.0 1.0
3.0 40
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Total

3.0

8.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

11.0

14.0

19.0

21.0

21.0

23.0

26.0

27.0

28.0

30.0

31.0

33.0

33.0

40.0

44.0

44.0

Total

20
7.0

Nett

3.0

8.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

11.0

14.0

19.0

21.0

210

230

26.0

270

28.0

30.0

31.0

33.0

33.0

40.0

44.0

44.0

Nett

20
7.0
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3rd FIN 348 Kansanvene La NPS Mikael Tuomas Vahtera, Tomi 40 50 90 9.0
Pampri Bergfors Gronberg
4th FIN 367 Kansanvene Aurora HTPS Janne Lauri Péyhonen, Jorma 80 20 100 100
Makinen Poyhdnen
5th FIN 304 Kansanvene Helmi HSK Petri Kristina von Knorring, HSS 7.0 3.0 10.0 10.0
Vuorjoki Juha Andersson, LPS
6th FIN 365 Kansanvene Kajsa Nyléndska Goéran Weber Jonni Ampuja, Susanne 20 100 120 120
Jaktklubben Kuusansalo
(NJK)
7th 390 Kansanvene 50 90 140 140
8th FIN 378 Kansanvene Jazzo HTPS Antti Metsa Juha-Pekka, Laaksonen, 6.0 80 14.0 140
N.N.
9th FIN 373 Kansanvene Siiri HSK Heta 11.0 6.0 170 17.0
Jarvimaa-
Luoto
10th FIN 338 Kansanvene Jatta UPS Timo Tammi 100 7.0 17.0 17.0
11th  FIN 326 Kansanvene Galeijan HTPS Tage Soile Parkkinen 9.0 11.0 200 200
Il Bergholm
12th  FIN 294 Kansanvene Pamela HTPS Ville Jaakola Tapio Syrma, Janne Tallus 120 13.0 250 25.0
\Y,
13th  FIN 312 Kansanvene Secco BS Peter Brandt Mikael Lundstrém 140 120 260 26.0
14th  FIN 172 Kansanvene Lipla Htps Markku Jutila Olli Peréla 13.0 140 270 27.0
15th  FIN 205 Kansanvene MIINA  HTPS Kari Paljakka Arto Kinnunen, Tyko 15.0 15.0 30.0 300
Sillanpaa
Louhi Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Nat SailNo Fleet Boat Club HelmName CrewName R1 R2 Total Nett

1st FIN 90 Louhi NJK Johan von li-Min Tcheng, Niko Ruokosuo 40 10 50 5.0
Koskull

2nd FIN 79 Louhi Eminence BS Christian Hanna Westman, Pasi Book 20 3.0 50 50
Borenius

3rd FIN 91 Louhi Paloma HSK Sami Sami Salomaa, Andreas Johanson, 30 50 80 8.0
Salomaa Michael Wilhelmsson

4th FIN 53 Louhi SeSe HSS Jussi Sebastian Baumberger, Antti-Jussi 10 80 9.0 9.0
Paavoseppad Hamaladinen

5th FIN 72 Louhi SantaAna; NJK Fred Dan Colliander, Timo Nurmilaukas 90 20 MO0 M0

HSK Markelin
6th FIN 89 Louhi Lume HSK/ROROC SaraAntila  Rudy Jurg (Owner), Mia Eklund 100 4.0 14.0 14.0

(Foredeck), Tytti Winikka (Middle),
Sara Anitila (Helm)

7th FIN 28 Louhi Karen NJK Bettina Catharina Gylling-Bérlund, Maria 50 90 14.0 140
Lemstrom Klemetz
8th FIN 32 Louhi Caray HSS Martin Still Marcus Sippel 80 6.0 140 140
9th FIN 83 Louhi Lisa Y.C.Cannes  Jouko Calle Lindfors, Tuomas Tenkanen 70 70 140 140
Lindgren
10th  FIN 80 Louhi Louhi Reine HSK Teuvo Jukka Knopp, Hannu Manninen 6.0 11.0 170 17.0
Marianne Hyvdnen
1th  FIN 86 Louhi Kipina HSK Mikko Akusti Jaatinen, Ossi Jaatinen 11.0 100 21.0 21.0
Jaatinen
12th  FIN 47 Louhi Pinta NJK Ville Paija 120 120 240 240
Vikla Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 24, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Nat SailNo Fleet Boat Club HelmName CrewName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett
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1st
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3rd

4th
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6th
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10th

11th
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13th

14th
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FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN
FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

30259

31260

30558

30891

31099

30197

30900

30874

28704

30560

28707

31031
30833

19677

30447

29243

30278

30655

12069

30460

30450

30502

30899

30480
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Vikla

Vikla

Vikla

Vikla

Vikla

Vikla

Vikla

Vikla

Vikla

Vikla

Vikla

Vikla
Vikla

Vikla

Vikla

Vikla

Vikla

Vikla

Vikla

Vikla

Vikla

Vikla

Vikla

Vikla

Titanic

Hungry
Heart

Natural
Beauty
Magquina
Ihan
Sama
Pe-lo-ton
Lily
Buono e
Rapida
Hirvi de la

Ribera

Musta
Surma

Last
Chance
HelOu

Laulun
aihe

Panchito
Nevaketka
2

Cra
LoveBoat
Nice

Beaver

Tjockis

BSF

BSF

LrPs

BSS

Sail88

HSK

HSK

HSK

OPS/OM

MP

TPS

TPS
HSK

HSK

BSF

HSK

HSK/OM

Kotkan
Pursiseura

KPS-KSS

HSK

BSF

HSK

HSK

HSK

ville aalto-
setdla

Kai
Saarhelo

Jukka
Kotisalo

Chita
Wahlroos

Antti
Mikkonen

Mikko
Valjus

Reino
Suonsilta

Claus
Carpelan

Sampo
Valjus

pasi
Kalliala

Juha-
Pekka
Vuorinen

Anni Toija
Hanna-

Leena
Lehtinen

Kari
Kokkonen

Jussi
Savela
Timo
Pajunen

Jukka
Santala

Risto
Tamminen

Pekka
Taipale

Pasi
Sundberg

Kari
Nyqvist
Mirja-Liisa
Marttila

Eeva
Reittila

Hanna
Lieto

Jaakko Mikkonen

Tommi isotalo

Matias Mikkonen
Teija Kaarlela
Jouko Saarhelo,

BSF

Risto Valjus /
OPS

Emilia Vaananen
Mai Jarvinen

Venny Vuorinen
(PE ja SU)Viola
Vuorinen (LA)
Pekka Toija

Juha Lehtinen

Matti Kokkonen
pursiseura
Sindbad

Kari Tuomala

Jaakko
Sarantaus

Eija Santala
Anniina
TamminenKotkan

Pursiseura

Eija Enberg
Veera Sundberg

Turunen Markku
SSAgir

Kimmo
Manninen

Lilli Nevanlinna /
Anna Norrgard

Severi Virtanen
HSK

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com
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3.0

10.0

(13.0)

9.0

11.0
12.0

(14.0)

15.0

(21.0)

17.0

16.0

18.0
19.0
220
25.0
DNS

20.0

25.0
DNS

20

1.0

5.0

3.0

8.0

7.0

4.0
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